
0 43 total different winners Pittsburgh's PA Motor Speedway
137 total races as of March 16, 2024

by Penn Ohio Racing 1985 to present
Rank Wins Feature Winners Four Cylinder First Win Last Win

1 26 Andy Garlinger 2 time Open 4 champ, 2018-19 9/24/2016 9/7/2019
2 23 Bill Tennant 2021 Open Four Champion 9/28/2013 8/13/2022
3 9 Philip Bubeck 2 titles, 22 RLM, 20 Open 4 9/14/2019 9/26/2020
4 8 April Tennant 7/29/2017 5/14/2022
5 7 Kyle Janas 5/6/2023 9/2/2023
6 6 Paul Caletri 1985 Super Compact Champion 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
7 5 Matt Knight 5/28/2022 5/27/2023
8 4 Susie Rudolph 6/18/2022 7/30/2022
9 3 Hemi Kineston 7/24/2021 9/25/2021
9 3 Noah Bubeck 9/17/2022 9/29/2023

11 2 Derek Quigley 10/2/2020 7/16/2022
11 2 John Gill 6/10/2017 7/28/2018
11 2 Kurt Halbedl 2 time E-Mod champ, 1993-94 12/31/1995 12/31/1995
11 2 Mark Cottone 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
11 2 Matt Urey 8/26/2023 9/16/2023
11 2 Matthew Rubright 2017 Open 4 Champion 5/27/2017 8/12/2017
11 2 Rick Miller 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
11 2 Steve Christy 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
11 2 Steve Kovalchick 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
11 2 Travis Corbin 7/9/2022 8/27/2022
21 1 Andrew Hoffner 3/16/2024 3/16/2024
21 1 Anthony DiCesaro 5/13/2017 5/13/2017
21 1 Bill Fuchs 9/3/2016 9/3/2016
21 1 Bill Webster 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
21 1 Cody Quarrick 8/20/2016 8/20/2016
21 1 Dale Kimberly 1987 Stock Champion 9/14/2013 9/14/2013
21 1 Dave Dougherty 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
21 1 Eric Reynolds 6/4/2022 6/4/2022
21 1 Greg Vasko 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
21 1 Joe Jacobs 9/9/2023 9/9/2023
21 1 Kevin Criswell 10/4/2019 10/4/2019
21 1 Lucas Weaver 4/30/2022 4/30/2022
21 1 Matt Kiesel 5/22/2021 5/22/2021
21 1 Paul Koffler, III 7/1/2017 7/1/2017
21 1 Paul Koffler, Jr. 9/6/2015 9/6/2015
21 1 Rich Grygo 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
21 1 Steve Settle 6/3/2017 6/3/2017
21 1 Tim Paloney 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
21 1 Tom Anton 8/6/2016 8/6/2016
21 1 Travis Brown 9/24/2022 9/24/2022
21 1 Tyler Cuneo 6/3/2023 6/3/2023
21 1 Tyler Hollister 6/10/2023 6/10/2023
21 1 Zack Stehle 9/17/2011 9/17/2011

more research to be done
137 Total Different

Number DATE WINNER Race Notes Wins Winner #
137 3/16/2024 Andrew Hoffner SCDRA 1 43
136 9/29/2023 Noah Bubeck 3
135 9/16/2023 Matt Urey Sport Compact Shootout 2
134 9/9/2023 Joe Jacobs 1 42
133 9/2/2023 Kyle Janas 7



132 8/26/2023 Matt Urey 1 41
131 8/19/2023 Kyle Janas 6
130 7/22/2023 Kyle Janas 5
129 7/8/2023 Kyle Janas 4
128 7/1/2023 Kyle Janas 3
127 6/17/2023 Kyle Janas 2
126 6/10/2023 Tyler Hollister 1 40
125 6/3/2023 Tyler Cuneo 1 39
124 5/27/2023 Matt Knight 5
123 5/6/2023 Kyle Janas 1 38
122 10/8/2022 Noah Bubeck 2
121 9/30/2022 Matt Knight 4
120 9/24/2022 Travis Brown Sport Compact Shootout 1 37
119 9/17/2022 Noah Bubeck 1 36
118 9/10/2022 Matt Knight 3
117 9/10/2022 Matt Knight from 9-3-22 2
116 8/27/2022 Travis Corbin 2
115 8/13/2022 Bill Tennant 23
114 7/30/2022 Susie Rudolph 4
113 7/23/2022 Susie Rudolph 3
112 7/16/2022 Derek Quigley 2
111 7/9/2022 Travis Corbin 1 35
110 7/2/2022 Susie Rudolph 2
109 6/18/2022 Bill Tennant 22
108 6/18/2022 Susie Rudolph from 5-21-22 1 34
107 6/11/2022 Bill Tennant 21
106 6/4/2022 Eric Reynolds 1 33
105 5/28/2022 Matt Knight 1 32
104 5/14/2022 April Tennant 8
103 4/30/2022 Lucas Weaver 1 31
102 10/1/2021 Bill Tennant 20
101 9/25/2021 Hemi Kineston 3
100 9/18/2021 Bill Tennant 19
99 9/11/2021 Bill Tennant 18
98 9/4/2021 Hemi Kineston 2
97 8/28/2021 Bill Tennant 17
96 8/21/2021 Bill Tennant 16
95 8/14/2021 Bill Tennant 15
94 7/31/2021 April Tennant 7
93 7/24/2021 Hemi Kineston 1 30
92 7/10/2021 Bill Tennant 14
91 7/3/2021 April Tennant 6
90 6/12/2021 Bill Tennant 13
89 6/5/2021 Bill Tennant 12
88 5/22/2021 Matt Kiesel 1 29
87 5/15/2021 Bill Tennant 11
86 5/1/2021 Bill Tennant 10
85 10/10/2020 Bill Tennant 9
84 10/2/2020 Derek Quigley 1 28
83 9/26/2020 Philip Bubeck 9
82 9/19/2020 April Tennant 5
81 9/12/2020 Bill Tennant 8
80 9/5/2020 Philip Bubeck 8
79 8/29/2020 Philip Bubeck 7
78 8/15/2020 Philip Bubeck 6
77 8/15/2020 Philip Bubeck from 8-8-20 5



76 7/25/2020 Bill Tennant 7
75 7/25/2020 Philip Bubeck from 7-18-20 4
74 7/11/2020 Philip Bubeck 3
73 6/20/2020 Bill Tennant 6
72 10/4/2019 Kevin Criswell 1 27
71 9/21/2019 Philip Bubeck 2
70 9/14/2019 Philip Bubeck 1 26
69 9/7/2019 Andy Garlinger 26
68 8/31/2019 Andy Garlinger 25
67 8/24/2019 Andy Garlinger 24
66 8/17/2019 Andy Garlinger 23
65 8/10/2019 Andy Garlinger 22
64 8/3/2019 Andy Garlinger 21
63 7/27/2019 Andy Garlinger 20
62 7/20/2019 Andy Garlinger 19
61 7/13/2019 Andy Garlinger 18
60 6/8/2019 Andy Garlinger 17
59 6/1/2019 Andy Garlinger 16
58 5/18/2019 Andy Garlinger 15
57 5/11/2019 Andy Garlinger 14
56 10/5/2018 Andy Garlinger 13
55 9/29/2018 Andy Garlinger 12
54 9/15/2018 April Tennant 4
53 9/1/2018 Andy Garlinger 11
52 8/25/2018 Andy Garlinger 10
51 8/4/2018 Andy Garlinger 9
50 7/28/2018 John Gill 2
49 7/14/2018 Andy Garlinger 8
48 7/7/2018 Bill Tennant 5
47 6/30/2018 Andy Garlinger 7
46 6/16/2018 Andy Garlinger 6
45 6/16/2018 Andy Garlinger from 5-5-18 5
44 6/9/2018 Andy Garlinger 4
43 6/2/2018 Andy Garlinger 3
42 9/30/2017 Andy Garlinger 2
41 9/23/2017 April Tennant Four Cylinder Championship 3
40 9/16/2017 April Tennant 2
39 8/26/2017 Bill Tennant 4
38 8/12/2017 Matthew Rubright 2
37 8/5/2017 Bill Tennant 3
36 7/29/2017 April Tennant 1 25
35 7/1/2017 Paul Koffler, III 1 24
34 6/10/2017 John Gill 1 23
33 6/3/2017 Steve Settle 1 22
32 5/27/2017 Matthew Rubright 1 21
31 5/13/2017 Anthony DiCesaro 1 20
30 9/24/2016 Andy Garlinger 1 19
29 9/3/2016 Bill Fuchs 1 18
28 8/27/2016 Bill Tennant 2
27 8/20/2016 Cody Quarrick 1 17
26 8/6/2016 Tom Anton 1 16
25 9/6/2015 Paul Koffler, Jr. 1 15
24 9/28/2013 Bill Tennant Pro 4 1 14
23 9/14/2013 Dale Kimberly Tri-State Championships 1 13
22 9/17/2011 Zack Stehle 1 12
21 12/31/1985 Paul Caletri 6



20 12/31/1985 Paul Caletri 5
19 12/31/1985 Paul Caletri 4
18 12/31/1985 Paul Caletri 3
17 12/31/1985 Paul Caletri 2
16 12/31/1985 Mark Cottone 2
15 12/31/1985 Steve Christy 2
14 12/31/1985 Steve Christy 1 11
13 12/31/1985 Steve Kovalchick 2
12 12/31/1985 Steve Kovalchick 1 10
11 12/31/1985 Bill Webster 1 9
10 12/31/1985 Rich Grygo 1 8
9 12/31/1985 Greg Vasko 1 7
8 12/31/1985 Tim Paloney 1 6
7 12/31/1985 Dave Dougherty 1 5
6 6/29/1985 Rick Miller 2
5 6/8/1985 Mark Cottone 1 4
4 6/1/1985 Kurt Halbedl 2
3 5/27/1985 Kurt Halbedl 1 3
2 5/26/1985 Rick Miller 1 2
1 4/27/1985 Paul Caletri first race for the division 1 1


